GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- :- ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation :- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance > 800.00
For the Month of - Nov-18 Total Salary :- 6,800.00
Bank Transfer - Cheque Payment Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00

Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00
Transportation Allowance :- 800.00
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance - -

Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Other Earnings - -

Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Salary Advance - -

Telephone - -
Other Deductions - 2,933.00
Total Deductions 2,933.00

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

5,067.00

Receiver Signature

Authoriséd Slgnatu re

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- :- ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary o 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation ;- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of ;- Jan-19 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer - Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Mobile Allowance

Other Allowance

Other Earnings

Total Earnings in Hand

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH

- 4,000.00 Salary Advance ;
- 2,000.00 Telephone

- 800.00 Other Deductions

- 6,800.00

- 1,200.00

- 8,000.00 Total Deductions

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

- 8,000.00

Receiver Si')gS nature

Authoris&d Sighafure

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF 8 WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation - Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jun-19 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer - Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00
EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00 Salary Advance :- -
Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00 Telephone - -
Transportation Allowance - 800.00 Other Deductions - -
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance :- -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Other Earnings - -
Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00 Total Deductions -
NET PAY FOR THE MONTH - 8,000.00

Receiver SignEure fed Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation - Pharmacist Transportation Allowance :- 800.00
For the Month of :- Dec-19 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer - Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Mobile Allowance

Other Allowance

Other Earnings

Total Earnings in Hand

4,000.00
2,000.00

800.00
6,800.00

1,200.00

8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Salary Advance - -
Telephone i -
Other Deductions - -

Total Deductions -

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

8,000.00

Receiver Sig%(

(9
-

Authoris€d Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation :- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jan-20 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Mobile Allowance

Other Allowance

Other Earnings

Total Earnings in Hand

4,000.00
2,000.00
800.00

- 6,800.00

1,200.00

8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH

Salary Advance
Telephone
Other Deductions

Total Deductions

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

8,000.00

e .
Receiver Sigtiature

Authoriéed Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLG

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation - Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jun-20 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00

Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00
Transportation Allowance :- 800.00
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance & :

Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Other Earnings - -

Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH

Salary Advance
Telephone
Other Deductions

Total Deductions

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

8,000.00

Receiver Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation :- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Dec-20 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00
EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00 Salary Advance - -
Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00 Telephone - -
Transportation Allowance :- 800.00 Other Deductions - -
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Other Earnings e -
Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00 Total Deductions -
NET PAY FOR THE MONTH - 8,000.00

Receiver Signature Authofised Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary = 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00
Designation :- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jan-21 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00
Transportation Allowance - 800.00
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance - -

Other Allowance - 1,200.00

Other Earnings = -
Total Earnings in Hand 8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Salary Advance = -

Telephone = -
Other Deductions - 800.00
Total Deductions 800.00

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

7,200.00

Receiver Sig&bﬁure

AuthoriSed Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP

Employee Name :-
Employee Code
Designation

For the Month of
Bank Transfer

ANN STEPHY K
GWT-86
Pharmacist
Jun-21
Emirates NBD

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Maternity Allowance
Other Allowance

Total Hand In Salary

- 4,000.00

&= 2,000.00
- 800.00
* 6,800.00
o 8,606.45
- 1,200.00
16,606.45

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Maternity Allowance
Other Allowance

Other Earnings

Total Earnings in Hand

4,000.00
2,000.00

800.00
6,800.00
8,606.45
1,200.00

16,606.45

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH

Salary Advance
Telephone
Other Deductions

Total Deductions

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

16,606.45

Receiver Signﬁure

Authori Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary = 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance = 2,000.00
Designation :- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance ] 800.00
For the Month of - Dec-21 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00
Transportation Allowance :- 800.00
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance - -

Other Allowance - 1,200.00

Other Earnings - -
Total Earnings in Hand 8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Salary Advance - -

Telephone - -
Other Deductions - 800.00
Total Deductions 800.00

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

7,200.00

Receiver Sigriature

Authori Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF 8 WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation - Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jan-22 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Salary Advance - -

Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00 Telephone - -
Transportation Allowance :- 800.00 Other Deductions - 800.00
Total Salary - 6,800.00

Mobile Allowance - -

Other Allowance - 1,200.00

Other Earnings - -

Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00 Total Deductions 800.00

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

7,200.00

Receiver Signature

Authori Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLG

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- :- ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation :- Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jun-22 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer :- Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00
EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00 Salary Advance - -
Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00 Telephone i -
Transportation Allowance - 800.00 Other Deductions - -
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance ;- 1,200.00
Other Earnings - -
Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00 Total Deductions -
NET PAY FOR THE MONTH - 8,000.00
Receiver Signature Authoriged Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- - ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary i 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation - Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Dec-22 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer - Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Mobile Allowance

Other Allowance

Other Earnings

Total Earnings in Hand

4,000.00
2,000.00

800.00
6,800.00

1,200.00

8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH

Salary Advance
Telephone
Other Deductions

Total Deductions

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

8,000.00

Receiver Signature

Authofised Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP

Employee Name :-
Employee Code
Designation

For the Month of
Bank Transfer

:- ANN STEPHY K
- GWT-86

:- Pharmacist

- Jan-23

;- Emirates NBD

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Mobile Allowance

Other Allowance

Total Hand In Salary

- 4,000.00
= 2,000.00
- 800.00
" 6,800.00
- 1,200.00
= 8,000.00

EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH

Basic Salary
Accomodation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Total Salary

Mobile Allowance

Other Allowance

Other Earnings

Total Earnings in Hand

- 4,000.00
- 2,000.00

800.00
6,800.00

1,200.00

8,000.00

DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH

Salary Advance
Telephone
Other Deductions

Total Deductions

NET PAY FOR THE MONTH

8,000.00

Receiver Signature

Authork Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




GULF & WORLD TRADERS LLC

SALARY PAYSLIP
Employee Name :- :- ANN STEPHY K Basic Salary - 4,000.00
Employee Code - GWT-86 Accomodation Allowance - 2,000.00
Designation - Pharmacist Transportation Allowance - 800.00
For the Month of - Jun-23 Total Salary - 6,800.00
Bank Transfer - Emirates NBD Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Total Hand In Salary - 8,000.00
EARNINGS FOR THE MONTH DEDUCTIONS FOR THE MONTH
Basic Salary - 4,000.00 Salary Advance - -
Accomodation Allowance :- 2,000.00 Telephone - -
Transportation Allowance :- 800.00 Other Deductions - -
Total Salary - 6,800.00
Mobile Allowance - -
Other Allowance - 1,200.00
Other Earnings - =
Total Earnings in Hand - 8,000.00 Total Deductions -
NET PAY FOR THE MONTH - 8,000.00
Receiver Signature Authorj Signature

Note :- Receiver signature not required in case of bank transfer




